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Useful Online Sources
Federal Government
U.S. Government Printing Office www.Govinfo.gov
U.S. Congress www.congress.gov
Internal Revenue Service www.irs.gov
U.S. Department of Justice Legislative Histories www.justice.go/jmd/ls/legislative-histories
United States Supreme Court www.supeme.court.gov
Scotusblog www.scotusblog.com
Federal Judicial Center www.fjc.org
U.S. Judicial Conference www.uscourts.gov

State Governments
National Center for State Courts www.ncsc.org
National Conference of State Legislatures www.ncsl.org
Commonwealth of Massachusetts www.Mass.gov
Massachusetts Trial Court Libraries www.mass..gov/org/trial-court-libraries
State Library of Massachusetts www.mass.go/lib
State Library of Massachusetts D Space http://archives.lib.state.ma.us

Legal Specialty Associations and Resource Sites
American Academy of Matrimonial Lawyers www.aaml.org
American Association for Justice www.justice.org
American Bankruptcy Institute www.abi.org
American Bar Association  www.americanbar.org
American Immigration Lawyers Association www.aila.org
American Intellectual Property Law Association www.aipla.org
Bazelon Center for Mental Health Law www.bazelon.org
Boston Bar Association www.bostonbar.org
Defense Research Institute www.dri.org
Environmental Law Research Sources www.environmentalresearch.vermontlaw.edu
 Globalex (International & Comparative Law) www.nyuglobalaw.org
Hathi Trust Digital Library www.hathitrust .org
Intellectual Property Mall (University of New Hampshire School of Law) www.ipmall.org
International Building Code https.codes.iccsafe.org/content/IBC2018
International Justice Resource Center www.ijrcenter.org
Internet Archive www.archive.org
Lamda Legal www.lamdalegal.org
Massachusetts Bar Association www.massbar.org
Municode (Municipal Codes) https://library.municode.com
National Consumer Law Center www.nclc.org
National Fair Housing  Alliance www.national fairhousing.org/legal resources
National Women’s Law Center https://nwlc.org
Nolo Publishing www.nolo.com
RECAP (Free Law Project, include free material from PACER) https://free.law/recap/


